

MR DHRUV KAPOOR Vs. MR. KARAMBIR KAMBHOJ

29.11.2024

Present: Ms Jahanvi Worh, ld. Counsel for the DH through
V.C
Sh. Praveen Suri, ld. Counsel for the objectors.

Put up for order at 4:00 P.M.

(SHIV KUMAR)
District Judge-02,Court no.127,
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts
Delhi:29.11.20244