

SHRI DHRUV KAPOOR Vs. SHRI KARAMBIR KAMBHOJ

04.12.2024

Present: Ms. Jahanvi Vohra, Ld counsel for the DH through VC.
None for the objectors.

Put up for order at 4.30 Pm.

(SHIV KUMAR)
District Judge-02, Court no.127,
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts
Delhi: 04.12.2024

At 4.45 Pm

Present: None for parties.

Vide separate order of even date, the the objections of
the objectors have been put to trial.

Put up for evidence on behalf of the DH on **11.02.2025**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
District Judge-02, Court no.127,
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts
Delhi: 04.12.2024